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Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained

Fall 2003
223
174

78.0%
123
104

84.6%
244
212

86.9%
118
100

84.7%
193
166

86.0%
264
215

81.4%
191
156

81.7%
293
268

91.5%

First Year Retention Rates by College*
New Full-Time Undergraduate Transfers

Fall 2004
157
135

86.0%
121
109

90.1%
192
171

89.1%
104

85

81.7%
190
159

83.7%
21
178

84.4%
153
126

82.4%
181
160

88.4%

Fall 2003 to Fall 2012 Cohorts

Fall 2005
151
126

83.4%
98

86
87.8%
238
202
84.9%
86

70
81.4%
172
146
84.9%
250
199
79.6%
185
145
78.4%
153
140
91.5%

Fall 2006
189
17

90.5%
131
M

84.7%
225
191

84.9%

89
72

80.9%
147
124

84.4%
232
182

78.4%
203
161

79.3%
121
106

87.6%

Fall 2007
170
145

85.3%
112
95
84.8%
248
211
85.1%
68

57
83.8%
189
159
84.1%
253
203
80.2%
204
175
85.8%
140
126
90.0%

* Cohorts based on college in which the student initially enrolled. Undeclared students are not included.

Fall 2008
152
124

81.6%
%

76
84.4%
241
204
84.6%
87

76
87.4%
164
149
90.9%
253
197
77.9%
165
140
84.8%

82
87.2%

Fall 2009
160
134

83.8%
112
99
88.4%
249
222
89.2%
84

72
85.7%
155
137
88.4%
207
177
85.5%
168
132
78.6%
104
95
91.3%

Fall 2010
179
155

86.6%
184
169

91.8%
324
302

93.2%
122
108

88.5%
246
218

88.6%
261
234

89.7%
212
186

87.7%
142
131

92.3%

Fall 2011
177
154

87.0%
170
153

90.0%
293
261

89.1%
101

84

83.2%
220
189

85.9%
243
213

87.7%
254
222

87.4%
130
122

93.8%

Fall 2012
153
141

92.2%
152
139

91.4%
225
209

92.9%
100

84

84.0%
158
142

89.9%
201
181

90.0%
237
215

90.7%

76
70
92.1%



